
Private TENNIS & PICKLEBALL Lesson Rates 2025

Tennis Professional
Zoltan Papp (Full-Time)

Tennis Professional 
Karl Gyorgy (Full-Time)

Tennis & Pickleball Professional
Vladimir Orellana (Full-Time)

Tennis Professional
Kyle Apperson (Part-Time)

Pickleball Professional
James Vu ( Part-Time)

www.impactactivities.com/lbhouston
(214) 670-6367
lbhouston@impactactivities.com 
11225 Luna Rd,
Dallas, TX 75229

$100 / hr
1 student
2 students
3 students
4 students

$90 / hr
1 student
2 students
3 students 
4 students

$80 / hr
1 student
2 students
3 students
4 students

$80 / hr
1 student

2 students 
3 students 
4 students

$80 / hr
1 student
2 students
3 students
4 students

60 min
$ 100
$ 110
$ 120
$ 130

1. Please contact coaches directly for availability and scheduling.

2. LB Houston Tennis Center does not allow more than 4 students in a private lesson. Private groups, drills and
team practices must be approved by the General Manager and the Tennis Director. Pricing structure may vary for

more than 4 players. Please email zoltan@impactactivities.com (GM).

3. To cancel a private lesson, you must contact your coach at least 24 hrs in advance.

4. LB Houston Tennis Center does not allow any off-site coaching and all private lessons must be booked at the
tennis center and payments can only be made through Fretz Tennis Center's POS system.

5. Cash payments, VENMO, or any other payments outside of LB Houston Tennis Center's POS system are strictly
prohibited.

60 min
$ 90
$ 100
$ 110
$ 120

60 min
$ 80
$ 90
$ 100
$ 110

Per Student
$ 100
$ 55
$ 40
$ 32.5

Per Student
$ 90
$ 50
$ 36.67
$ 30

Per Student
$ 80
$ 45
$ 33.33
$ 27.5

60 min
$ 80
$ 90
$ 100
$ 110

Per Student
$ 80
$ 45
$ 33.33
$ 27.5

60 min
$ 80
$ 90
$ 100
$ 110

Per Student
$ 80
$ 45
$ 33.33
$ 27.5


