## Private TENNIS & PICKLEBALL Lesson Rates 2025

Tennis Professional	\$100 / hr	60 min	Per Student
Zoltan Papp (Full-Time)	1 student	\$100	\$ 100
	2 students	\$110	\$ 55
	3 students	\$120	\$ 40
	4 students	\$130	\$ 32.5
T : 0 ( : 1	too / hu	(0)	
Tennis Professional	\$90 / hr	60 min	Per Student
Karl Gyorgy (Full-Time)	1 student	\$ 90	\$ 90
	2 students	\$100	\$ 50
	3 students	\$110	\$ 36.67
	4 students	\$120	\$ 30
ennis & Pickleball Professional	\$80 / hr	60 min	Per Student
	•		
Vladimir Orellana (Full-Time)	1 student	\$80	\$ 80
	2 students	\$ 90	\$ 45
	3 students	\$100	\$ 33.33
	4 students	\$110	\$ 27.5
Tennis Professional	\$80 / hr	60 min	Per Student
<b>Kyle Apperson</b> (Part-Time)	1 student	\$80	\$ 80
	2 students	\$ 90	\$ 45
	3 students	\$100	\$ 33.33
	4 students	\$ 110	\$ 27.5
Pickleball Professional	\$80 / hr	60 min	Per Student
<b>James Vu</b> ( Part-Time)	1 student	\$80	\$ 80
	2 students	\$ 90	\$ 45
	3 students	\$100	\$ 33.33
	4 students	\$110	\$ 27.5

- 1. Please contact coaches directly for availability and scheduling.
- 2. LB Houston Tennis Center does not allow more than 4 students in a private lesson. Private groups, drills and team practices must be approved by the General Manager and the Tennis Director. Pricing structure may vary for more than 4 players. Please email zoltan@impactactivities.com (GM).
  - 3. To cancel a private lesson, you must contact your coach at least 24 hrs in advance.
- 4. LB Houston Tennis Center does not allow any off-site coaching and all private lessons must be booked at the tennis center and payments can only be made through Fretz Tennis Center's POS system.
- 5. Cash payments, VENMO, or any other payments outside of LB Houston Tennis Center's POS system are strictly prohibited.



(214) 670-6367 lbhouston@impactactivities.com 11225 Luna Rd, Dallas, TX 75229

